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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

2019 Absolute Fencing Gear FIE
Grand Prix Anaheim

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

© 00 N O O W W N =

AD A B DWWWWWWW W WWWNDND NN NN DND DD NN S s a S S A
g A WO N = O © 0O N OO g A O N =+ O © 0o N o O b~ 0O DN - O © 0o N OO O b~ wWw = =2 O

Rank

o g g o oo a  DNNN W W WS
R S S S S S R S R T - -G B R )

W W W W WwWwWwwwwowowowoo o o o o o 0O O o o o o o o O

Name
DERIGLAZOVA Inna
VOLPI Alice
JEON Hee Sook
KOROBEYNIKOVA Larisa
EBERT Leonie
ERRIGO Arianna
BATINI Martina
CIPRESSA Erica
THIBUS Ysaora
DI FRANCISCA Elisa
IVANOVA Anastasiia
WALCZYK Julia
ZAGIDULLINA Adelina
KREISS Fanny
BUTRUILLE Solene
PIRIEVA Leyla
KIEFER Lee
KIKUCHI Komaki
MIYAWAKI Karin
BLAZE Anita
HONG Seo In
BIANCHIN Elisabetta
SAMSONOVA Kristina
AZUMA Sera
SINIGALIA Martina
MARTYANOVA Marta
FU Yiting
RHODES Zander
WU Peilin
ROSSINI Serena
DE COSTANZO Valentina
PUSTILNIK Nicole
BOUBAKRI Ines
HARVEY Eleanor
MANCINI Camilla
ROSS Nicole
TRIPAPINA Svetlana
SAUER Anne
HONG Hyo Jin
NAM Hyunhee
RANVIER Pauline
PALUMBO Francesca
HUO Xingxin
MASSIALAS Sabrina
CECCHINI Gabriela

Place

Anaheim,
California

Date

2019-
03-16

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

S F F 1 GP
Nationality Age
RUS 34
ITA 32
KOR 40
RUS 37
GER 25
ITA 36
ITA 35
ITA 28
FRA 33
ITA 42
RUS 34
POL 27
RUS 31
HUN 35
FRA 27
RUS 31
USA 30
JPN 27
JPN 27
FRA 33
KOR 36
ITA 27
RUS 29
JPN 25
ITA 29
RUS 26
CHN 28
USA 21
CHN 28
ITA 25
ITA 35
ISR 22
TUN 36
CAN 29
ITA 30
USA 35
RUS 30
GER 33
KOR 30
KOR 43
FRA 30
ITA 30
CHN 28
USA 27
BRA 27
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Points

Name
CHEN Qingyuan
DVORKIN Mary
TIEU May
BROT Coralie
SYNORADZKA Martyna
CASTANIE Rozene
JELINSKA Martyna
NISHIOKA Shiho
LAM Justina
CHAE Song Oh
YANAOKA Haruka
ZHANG Rachel
LYCZBINSKA Hanna
DLUGOSZ Martyna
TAN Helen
ZEISS Madison
GOLUBYTSKY!I Carolin
MORI Chihiro
CATARZI Constance
RENTIER Eline
WEINTRAUB Maia Mei
BLOW Iman
KONDRICZ Kata
SCRUGGS Lauren
RANCUREL Maeva
KANO Minami
JUBENOT Chloe
GOLDIE Alanna
MIENVILLE Julie
BRAUN Julia
MPAH-NJANGA Jeromine
LIU Yan Wai
CHENG Hsin
RYAN Kelleigh
OH Hye Mi
LU Margaret
HAUSMAN Marta
YUSOVA Victoria
PATRU Morgane
KARAMETE Irem
MARINELLI Ever
WOHLGEMUTH Olivia
DEVORE Delphine
HERNANDEZ Alely
CINI Chiara
GONG Yu
AZUMA Rio
DESCHNER Stefani

CHEUNG Kimberley Vanessa
SHI Yanan

Nationality
CHN
ISR
USA
FRA
POL
FRA
POL
JPN
USA
KOR
JPN
USA
POL
POL
USA
USA
GER
JPN
FRA
NED
USA
USA
HUN
USA
FRA
JPN
FRA
CAN
FRA
GER
FRA
HKG
TPE
CAN
KOR
USA
POL
RUS
FRA
TUR
USA
AUT
USA
MEX
ITA
CHN
JPN
USA

HKG
CHN

Age
27
28
23
29
36
27
32
35
21
35
29
23
34
28
22
30
39
26
26
28
22
27
26
21
28
28
29
30
30
27
30
35
28
37
39
30
32
26
26
31
23
32
23
33
34
28
26
25

30
28
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Name
SCHREIBER Ester
KIM Dohee
MEZA OCEGUERA Victoria Maria Isabel
ZHOU Emme
ANDREYENKA Hanna
BOLDOR Maria
MICHEL Nataly
YANG Chin Man
OH Ha Na
KIRSCHEN Kim
LYCZBINSKA Marta
COMERFORD Shannon
CLARKE Freya
PETROVA Kristina
MAGERAS Finnula
TSAI Xiao-Qing
VIQUEIRA Samantha
GOLEBIOWSKA Natalia
WU Sophia
DAJCIC Marcela
CAQ Ying
BEARDMORE Kate
WANG Yuting
JORGENSEN Laeticia
BEHR Leandra
ABE Hiromi
CHRZANOWSKA Julia
CHENG Hiu Wai Valerie
KIM Mina
MATYSIAK Katarzyna
KURACHI Miho
PARTRIDGE Morgan
REBOLLEDO Melissa
KUAN Yu Ching
LEI Yu Ru
LUKINS Tianiji
DEGERMAN Ruusa
HUNT Tarleton
CHO Sabrina
ROSALES Kusi
CENKER Freya
POSGAY Zsofia
MARTOS Sara Ann
UTEULENOVA Ayauly
WARRENDER Emily
OJEDA Barbara
CHART Yvonne
KWOK Rachel

GIL PINERO Paola Carolina
HUANG Melanie Xinyi

Nationality
SWE
KOR
MEX
USA
BLR
ROU
MEX
TPE
KOR
GER
POL
CAN
AUS
UKR
IRL
TPE
USA
POL
HKG
CRO
CAN
GBR
CHN
DEN
GER
JPN
POL
HKG
KOR
POL
JPN
USA
MEX
HKG
TPE
AUS
FIN
USA
USA
PER
AUT
GER
USA
KAZ
GBR
ESP
GBR
GBR

PER
SGP

Age
27
32
28
24
24
28
34
25
39
28
34
36
25
19
26
25
26
30
22
31
23
27
23
25
28
35
27
29
37
26
31
26
30
25
26
23
35
23
22
35
30
26
22
25
38
31
28
35

31
41
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Points

Name
BRONDUM Alexandra
TUSSUPZHANOVA Dayana
SOMOCURCIO Michela
HAO Alicia

Nationality
DEN
KAZ
PER
USA

Age
23
25
24
22
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